
171 Downderry  - Looe - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Downderry, Church (opp)
Seaton, The Car Park (opp)
Hessenford, West End Cottages (N-bound)
Widegates, Shortacross Farm (NW-bound)
No Man’s Land, Opposite Bindown Court (SW-bound)
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)
Pelynt, Church (N-bound)
Lanreath, Post Box (opp)
East Taphouse, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0711
0719
0728
0735
0737
0744
0754s

Col

0756
0759
0811
0820
0825
0837
0842
0850
0900s

171 Callywith College - Looe  - Downderry

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (opp)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)
East Taphouse, Post Box (opp)
Lanreath, Post Box (adj)
Pelynt, Church (opp)
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)
West Looe, Fire Station (E-bound)
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)
No Man’s Land, Bindown Court (NE-bound)
Widegates, Shortacross Farm (SE-bound)
Hessenford, Opposite West End Cottages (S-bound)
Seaton, Sea Front (opp)
Downderry, Church (E-bound)

Col
1640
1654
1707
1712
1722
1728
1738
1755
1756s

Col

1758
1805
1813
1815
1818
1824
1827s

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

Notes: s - no boarding
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

