



171

Downderry - Looe - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	Col	Col
Downderry, Church (opp)		0711	—
Seaton, The Car Park (opp)		0719	—
Hessenford, West End Cottages (N-bound)		0728	—
Widegates, Shortacross Farm (NW-bound)		0735	—
No Man's Land, Opposite Bindown Court (SW-bound)		0737	—
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)		0744	—
Looe, Bridge (S-bound)		0754s	0756
West Looe, The Square (S-bound)		—	0759
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)		—	0811
Pelynt, Church (N-bound)		—	0820
Lanreath, Post Box (opp)		—	0825
East Taphouse, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)		—	0837
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)		—	0842
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)		—	0850
Bodmin, Callwith College Car Park (SW-bound)		—	0900s



171

Callywith College - Looe - Downderry

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col	Col
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640	—
Turfdown, Roundabout (opp)	1654	—
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)	1707	—
East Taphouse, Post Box (opp)	1712	—
Lanreath, Post Box (adj)	1722	—
Pelynt, Church (opp)	1728	—
Polperro, Crumplehorn (W-bound)	1738	—
West Looe, Fire Station (E-bound)	1755	—
Looe, Bridge (N-bound)	1756s	1758
Looe, Primary School (S-bound)	—	1805
No Man's Land, Bindown Court (NE-bound)	—	1813
Widegates, Shortcross Farm (SE-bound)	—	1815
Hessenford, Opposite West End Cottages (S-bound)	—	1818
Seaton, Sea Front (opp)	—	1824
Downderry, Church (E-bound)	—	1827s